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 Krefelder Jugendstadtmeisterschaft 2017: Paarungsliste

 

 Runde 1, 11. Februar 2017  15:00 Uhr

 Tisch Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 1 Li,HoHao (0) 1633 - Bayram,Ardan Eymen (0) 746 1:0  

 2 Acar,Enes-Key Ethen (0) 0 - Reuter,Julian-Frank (0) 1544 0:1  

 3 Hüpkes,Julius (0) 1424 - Bendt,Fiona (0) 0 1:0  

 4 Bitter,Daniel (0) 0 - Ricken,Katharina (0) 1386 0:1  

 5 von der Weyden,Louis (0) 1377 - Chennamangalam,Ashutosh (0) 0 0:1  

 6 Emeljanov,Kirill (0) 0 - Wiedenbruch,Paul (0) 1343 0:1  

 7 Bauer,Marius (0) 1317 - Henkel,Lasse (0) 0 1:0  

 8 Hessel,Timothy (0) 0 - Panjer,Sidney (0) 1215 0:1  

 9 Noever,Jonas (0) 1096 - Hunzelder,Bobby (0) 0 1:0  

 10 Imamoglu,Taif (0) 0 - Schoog,Timo (0) 1042 0:1  

 11 Michels,Tim (0) 1005 - Rybacki,Maria (0) 0 1:0  

 12 Rybacki,Tobias (0) 0 - Neu,Marc (0) 912 0:1  

 13 Prang,Nils (0) 870 - Sucato,Luca (0) 0 1:0  

 14 Tissen,Tahir (0) 0 - Bitter,Alexander (0) 795 0:1  

 15 Schicks,Jonathan (0) 752 - Tissen,Timur (0) 0 1:0  

 16 van Bon,Dominik (0) 0 -  (0) +/-  

 17 Kügler,Niklas (0) 1388 - Boy,Lukas (0) 1124 1:0  

 18 Manoj,Medha (0) 0 - Seifert,Hendrik (0) 1330 -/+  
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 Runde 2

 Tisch Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 1 Schoog,Timo (1) 1042 - Li,HoHao (1) 1633 ½:½  

 2 Reuter,Julian-Frank (1) 1544 - Noever,Jonas (1) 1096 1:0  

 3 Neu,Marc (1) 912 - Hüpkes,Julius (1) 1424 0:1  

 4 Bitter,Alexander (1) 795 - Kügler,Niklas (1) 1388 0:1  

 5 Ricken,Katharina (1) 1386 - Michels,Tim (1) 1005 1:0  

 6 Wiedenbruch,Paul (1) 1343 - Prang,Nils (1) 870 1:0  

 7 Seifert,Hendrik (1) 1330 - Schicks,Jonathan (1) 752 1:0  

 8 Chennamangalam,Ashutosh (1) 0 - Bauer,Marius (1) 1317 0:1  

 9 Panjer,Sidney (1) 1215 - van Bon,Dominik (1) 0 1:0  

 10 Hunzelder,Bobby (0) 0 - von der Weyden,Louis (0) 1377 0:1  

 11 Boy,Lukas (0) 1124 - Hessel,Timothy (0) 0 1:0  

 12 Bayram,Ardan Eymen (0) 746 - Imamoglu,Taif (0) 0 +/-  

 13 Manoj,Medha (0) 0 - Acar,Enes-Key Ethen (0) 0 0:1  

 14 Bendt,Fiona (0) 0 - Rybacki,Tobias (0) 0 0:1  

 15 Rybacki,Maria (0) 0 - Bitter,Daniel (0) 0 0:1  

 16 Sucato,Luca (0) 0 - Emeljanov,Kirill (0) 0 0:1  

 17 Henkel,Lasse (0) 0 - Tissen,Tahir (0) 0 1:0  

 18 Tissen,Timur (0) 0 -  (0) +/-  
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 Runde 3

 Tisch Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 1 Wiedenbruch,Paul (2) 1343 - Reuter,Julian-Frank (2) 1544 1:0  

 2 Hüpkes,Julius (2) 1424 - Seifert,Hendrik (2) 1330 1:0  

 3 Kügler,Niklas (2) 1388 - Panjer,Sidney (2) 1215 -/+  

 4 Bauer,Marius (2) 1317 - Ricken,Katharina (2) 1386 0:1  

 5 Li,HoHao (1.5) 1633 - von der Weyden,Louis (1) 1377 1:0  

 6 Noever,Jonas (1) 1096 - Schoog,Timo (1.5) 1042 ½:½  

 7 Acar,Enes-Key Ethen (1) 0 - Boy,Lukas (1) 1124 0:1  

 8 Michels,Tim (1) 1005 - Bitter,Daniel (1) 0 -/+  

 9 Emeljanov,Kirill (1) 0 - Neu,Marc (1) 912 0:1  

 10 Prang,Nils (1) 870 - Chennamangalam,Ashutosh (1) 0 1:0  

 11 Tissen,Timur (1) 0 - Bitter,Alexander (1) 795 0:1  

 12 van Bon,Dominik (1) 0 - Schicks,Jonathan (1) 752 +/-  

 13 Bayram,Ardan Eymen (1) 746 - Henkel,Lasse (1) 0 0:1  

 14 Rybacki,Tobias (1) 0 - Hunzelder,Bobby (0) 0 +/-  

 15 Bendt,Fiona (0) 0 - Manoj,Medha (0) 0 1:0  

 16 Hessel,Timothy (0) 0 - Rybacki,Maria (0) 0 0:1  

 17 Tissen,Tahir (0) 0 - Imamoglu,Taif (0) 0 0:1  

 18 Sucato,Luca (0) 0 -  (0) +/-  
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 Runde 4

 Tisch Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 1 Panjer,Sidney (3) 1215 - Hüpkes,Julius (3) 1424 ½:½  

 2 Ricken,Katharina (3) 1386 - Wiedenbruch,Paul (3) 1343 1:0  

 3 Reuter,Julian-Frank (2) 1544 - Li,HoHao (2.5) 1633 ½:½  

 4 Henkel,Lasse (2) 0 - Kügler,Niklas (2) 1388 -/+  

 5 Bitter,Alexander (2) 795 - Seifert,Hendrik (2) 1330 0:1  

 6 van Bon,Dominik (2) 0 - Bauer,Marius (2) 1317 0:1  

 7 Boy,Lukas (2) 1124 - Prang,Nils (2) 870 1:0  

 8 Schoog,Timo (2) 1042 - Rybacki,Tobias (2) 0 1:0  

 9 Neu,Marc (2) 912 - Bitter,Daniel (2) 0 1:0  

 10 Michels,Tim (1) 1005 - Noever,Jonas (1.5) 1096 -/+  

 11 von der Weyden,Louis (1) 1377 - Tissen,Timur (1) 0 1:0  

 12 Schicks,Jonathan (1) 752 - Sucato,Luca (1) 0 1:0  

 13 Chennamangalam,Ashutosh (1) 0 - Bayram,Ardan Eymen (1) 746 1:0  

 14 Imamoglu,Taif (1) 0 - Acar,Enes-Key Ethen (1) 0 +/-  

 15 Rybacki,Maria (1) 0 - Bendt,Fiona (1) 0 1:0  

 16 Hunzelder,Bobby (0) 0 - Emeljanov,Kirill (1) 0 -/+  

 17 Manoj,Medha (0) 0 - Hessel,Timothy (0) 0 1:0  

 18 Tissen,Tahir (0) 0 -  (0) +/-  
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 Runde 5

 Tisch Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 1 Hüpkes,Julius (3.5) 1424 - Ricken,Katharina (4) 1386 1:0  

 2 Li,HoHao (3) 1633 - Panjer,Sidney (3.5) 1215 1:0  

 3 Kügler,Niklas (3) 1388 - Schoog,Timo (3) 1042 -/+  

 4 Wiedenbruch,Paul (3) 1343 - Boy,Lukas (3) 1124 1:0  

 5 Seifert,Hendrik (3) 1330 - Neu,Marc (3) 912 1:0  

 6 Bauer,Marius (3) 1317 - Noever,Jonas (2.5) 1096 ½:½  

 7 Prang,Nils (2) 870 - Reuter,Julian-Frank (2.5) 1544 -/+  

 8 von der Weyden,Louis (2) 1377 - Emeljanov,Kirill (2) 0 1:0  

 9 Henkel,Lasse (2) 0 - Bitter,Alexander (2) 795 0:1  

 10 Imamoglu,Taif (2) 0 - Schicks,Jonathan (2) 752 0:1  

 11 Bitter,Daniel (2) 0 - van Bon,Dominik (2) 0 1:0  

 12 Rybacki,Tobias (2) 0 - Chennamangalam,Ashutosh (2) 0 0:1  

 13 Bayram,Ardan Eymen (1) 746 - Rybacki,Maria (2) 0 1:0  

 14 Michels,Tim (1) 1005 - Manoj,Medha (1) 0 -/+  

 15 Sucato,Luca (1) 0 - Acar,Enes-Key Ethen (1) 0 1:0  

 16 Bendt,Fiona (1) 0 - Tissen,Tahir (1) 0 0:1  

 17 Tissen,Timur (1) 0 - Hunzelder,Bobby (0) 0 1:0  

 18 Hessel,Timothy (0) 0 -  (0) +/-  
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 Runde 6

 Tisch Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 1 Schoog,Timo (4) 1042 - Hüpkes,Julius (4.5) 1424 ½:½  

 2 Ricken,Katharina (4) 1386 - Li,HoHao (4) 1633 ½:½  

 3 Seifert,Hendrik (4) 1330 - Wiedenbruch,Paul (4) 1343 ½:½  

 4 Panjer,Sidney (3.5) 1215 - Reuter,Julian-Frank (3.5) 1544 0:1  

 5 Boy,Lukas (3) 1124 - Bauer,Marius (3.5) 1317 1:0  

 6 Bitter,Alexander (3) 795 - von der Weyden,Louis (3) 1377 0:1  

 7 Noever,Jonas (3) 1096 - Bitter,Daniel (3) 0 1:0  

 8 Neu,Marc (3) 912 - Schicks,Jonathan (3) 752 +/-  

 9 Chennamangalam,Ashutosh (3) 0 - Henkel,Lasse (2) 0 1:0  

 10 Prang,Nils (2) 870 - Rybacki,Tobias (2) 0 1:0  

 11 Tissen,Tahir (2) 0 - Bayram,Ardan Eymen (2) 746 -/+  

 12 Emeljanov,Kirill (2) 0 - Tissen,Timur (2) 0 +/-  

 13 Rybacki,Maria (2) 0 - Imamoglu,Taif (2) 0 +/-  

 14 van Bon,Dominik (2) 0 - Manoj,Medha (2) 0 1:0  

 15 Hessel,Timothy (1) 0 - Sucato,Luca (2) 0 0:1  

 16 Acar,Enes-Key Ethen (1) 0 - Bendt,Fiona (1) 0 0:1  

 17 Hunzelder,Bobby (0) 0 -  (0) +/-  
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 Runde 7

 Tisch Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 1 Hüpkes,Julius (5) 1424 - Li,HoHao (4.5) 1633 +/-  

 2 Reuter,Julian-Frank (4.5) 1544 - Ricken,Katharina (4.5) 1386 ½:½  

 3 Wiedenbruch,Paul (4.5) 1343 - Schoog,Timo (4.5) 1042 1:0  

 4 von der Weyden,Louis (4) 1377 - Seifert,Hendrik (4.5) 1330 1:0  

 5 Neu,Marc (4) 912 - Boy,Lukas (4) 1124 0:1  

 6 Chennamangalam,Ashutosh (4) 0 - Noever,Jonas (4) 1096 -/+  

 7 Bauer,Marius (3.5) 1317 - Panjer,Sidney (3.5) 1215 -/+  

 8 Emeljanov,Kirill (3) 0 - Prang,Nils (3) 870 0:1  

 9 Rybacki,Maria (3) 0 - Bitter,Alexander (3) 795 -/+  

 10 Schicks,Jonathan (3) 752 - van Bon,Dominik (3) 0 1:0  

 11 Sucato,Luca (3) 0 - Bayram,Ardan Eymen (3) 746 +/-  

 12 Bitter,Daniel (3) 0 - Bendt,Fiona (2) 0 1:0  

 13 Henkel,Lasse (2) 0 - Tissen,Timur (2) 0 1:0  

 14 Rybacki,Tobias (2) 0 - Imamoglu,Taif (2) 0 -/-  

 15 Manoj,Medha (2) 0 - Tissen,Tahir (2) 0 -/+  

 16 Hunzelder,Bobby (1) 0 - Hessel,Timothy (1) 0 ½:½  

 17 Acar,Enes-Key Ethen (1) 0 -  (0) +/-  
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